Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1
H
in
g
e
s
 a

ned conditions of  use and for a limited period of  time.
It is recommended to always check the correct operation for the inten-
ded application.
For further general technical information, consult the Guidelines (see
page 952).
Pmax
Pmax door weight Suitable hinges
< 5 Kg CFMR-020 + CFMR-NS
< 5 Kg CFMR-020 + CFMR-020
< 5 Kg CFMR-035 + CFMR-NS
5 Kg CFMR-035 + CFMR-035
5 Kg CFMR-070 + CFMR-NS
10 Kg CFMR-070 + CFMR-70
35 Kg CFMR-070-LB + CFMR-NS-LB
40 Kg CFMR-100-LB + CFMR-NS-LB
70 Kg CFMR-070-LB + CFMR-070-LB
90 Kg CFMR-100-LB + CFMR-100-LB
Pmax= maximum weight of the door that the hinge is able to close with a
small residual holding torque tested at a minimum opening angle of 45°.
NOTE: this weight depends not only on the geometry of the door (in

Description
Max limit static load
Sa [N]
Max limit static load
Sr [N]
Max limit static load
S90 [N]
CFMR. 2100 3500 1900
The max static load is the value above which the material may break thus prejudicing the hinge fun-
ctionality. Obviously, a suitable factor, according to the importance and the safety level of  the specific
application must be applied to this value.
CFMR-NC
Code Description L B d1 d2 h2 f f1 H h1 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425843 CFMR.67-NC-020 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
425841 CFMR.67-NC-035 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
425845 CFMR.67-NC-070 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
CFMR-NC-LB
Code Description L B d1 d2 h2 f f1 H h1 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425844 CFMR.67-NC-070-LB 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 5 67
425847 CFMR.67-NC-100-LB 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 5 67
CFMR-NO
Code Description L B d1 d2 h2 f f1 H h1 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425853 CFMR.67-NO-020 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
425852 CFMR.67-NO-035 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
425855 CFMR.67-NO-070 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 67
CFMR-NO-LB
Code Description L B d1 d2 h2 f f1 H h1 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425854 CFMR.67-NO-070-LB 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 5 67
425857 CFMR.67-NO-100-LB 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 5 67
CFMR-NS
Code Description L B d1 d2 h2 f f1 H h1 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425840 CFMR.67-NS 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 6 61
CFMR-NS-LB
Code Description L B d1 d2 h2 f f1 H h1 h3 b1
C#
[Nm]
425839 CFMR.67-NS-LB 67 55 6.5 10 12.5 48 38 24 12.5 6.3 12.5 5 61
# Maximum tightening torque for screw assembly.
f1
fL
B